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41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

co

Application No
CB0443318711
CB0443438111
CB0442986511
CB0442965511
CB0443842311
CB0441428511
CB0441346711
CB0442119211
CB0443166211
CB0441507611
CB0443754911
CB0443341011
CB0443842211
CB0443424811
CB0442374011
CB0443829111
CB0443387411
CB0443224611
CB0441456011
CB0443840011
CB0443701411
CB0442981411
CB0443758911
CB0443764211
CB0442993911
CB0443165411
CB0441920411
CB0443218411
CB0443961511
CB0443897711
CB0441191911
CB0443690011
CB0443015511
CB0443992311
CB0443125911
CB0443822011
CB0443888511
CB0443382711
CB0442949811
CB0443268911

CB0443926911

CB0442894011
CB0444001111
CB0443258811
CB0443978211
CB0443149211
CB0442318711
CB0443878911
CB0443979111
CB0443164411
CB0443958111
CB0443900811
CB0442889711
CB0442856911
CB0443844611
CB0443328711
CB0443356311
CB0443880211
CB0443925511
CB0442263411
CB0443975611
CB0443472311

FDAAA2010011

Merit Rank

WO NOU A WN P

11
12
13
14
15
16|
17
18]
19
20
21
22
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iy

42
43
44
45
46,
47,
48,
49
52
53
54
58
59
60,
61
63
65
70
71
75
76,

7

Name
DEVENDER LAMBA
TANVI
PRIYANKA
ABHINEET
ROOPA ATRI
PRATIBHA SHARMA
MUSKAN
ANNU
JYOTI KATARIA
UMA
BHAWNA
KAVITA
BINDU
ANJALI
BANTI
SWATI
TRIPTI SHARMA
RAVI KUMAR
PANKAJ KUMAR SUGAN(
VANDANA
MINAKSHI
PRATIKA
CHANCHAL
HARISH
SUHANI
ANJU
RAVINA DEVI
DEEPANSHU SAINI
GARIMA MANN
RITU
ANJALI
ISHU SHARMA
KHUSHBOO
NIDHI
GARIMA
KOMAL RANI
YOGESH
ANUJ
SANJU
SHEETAL
PRPRIYPRPRIYANPRPRIY
PRPRIYANKA
SHSHARSHSHARMA
SUMAN
SAKSHI
SAKSHI SHARMA
SARITA
BHARTI
BHAWNA
RUBY
PRIYANKA
ANSHU KUMARI
KAVITA
PUSHPA
SACHIN BHATTI
HEENA
MANJU
PINKI
ANJALI
PRIYANKA
NEHA
JASMINE
KALPANA
MUNNI

NIVCUA

Father Name
AMARDEEP LAMBA
SURESH KUMAR
SURESH KUMAR
RAJIV KUMAR
PRADEEP KUMAR
SHIV CHARAN
VIJAY KUMAR
SATPAL
RAJBIR KATARIA
SUNIL KUMAR
NARESH KUMAR
RAMESH KUMAR
NARENDER
SHAMSHER SINGH
JAI VEER
DESH RAJ
SURENDER
ROHTASH
AJAY KUMAR
SHIVAJI
RAMKESH
KAWARPAL
DEVENDER KUMAR
RAJ KUMAR
KAILASH
SANJAY SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
RAJENER SAINI
ASHOK KUMAR MANN
PAWAN
RAJESH KUMAR
MUKESH BHARDWAJ
VEERBHAN
BALJEET
MEHAR SINGH
KRISHAN KUMAR
OM PRAKASH
VED PARKASH
BANWARILAL
BHUPENDER KUMAR

PUPURUPUPURUSHPUPURUPUPURU

SHOTPUPURUPUPURUSHPUPURUPU
PURUSHOTAM
RANBIR SINGH
RAMDHAN

ANIL KUMAR
SATYAPAL SINGH
VIJAY KUMAR
BHUPENDER SINGH
NARENDER SINGH
SANTOKH SINGH
ANIL KUMAR
MAMAN CHAND
SATISH

ASHOK

JITENDER KUMAR
CHANDBIR
RAJKUMAR
JAGBIR

BIJENDER SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
BALWAN

BALBIR SINGH
SATPAL SINGH

CUN/AUADAN

Chaudhary Bansi Lal University

Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana

ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)
Round 1

B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

Category Sex D.O0.B. | Alloted Category
GENERAL MALE 2000-04-15  |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-08-07 |AIO
BC-A FEMALE  |1999-12-05 |AIO
GENERAL MALE 2001-03-17  |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |1998-10-21 |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |1999-11-05 |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-04-05 |AIO
sC FEMALE  [1997-09-28 [AIO
e FEMALE  |1996-08-08 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2002-12-10 |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-08-22 |AlO
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-10-17 |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  [2001-12-06 |HGC
Deprived-SC FEMALE  |2000-08-12 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2004-10-10 |AIO
GENERAL FEMALE  |1997-02-09 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [2001-02-15 |HGC
BC-A MALE 2001-06-24  |AIO
BC-A MALE 1999-04-28  |HGC
EWS FEMALE  [2000-07-03 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2001-12-08 |HGC
BC-B FEMALE  [2002-01-16 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2002-10-20 |HGC
BC-A MALE 2000-06-10  [HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2001-05-24 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [2000-07-29 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-09-23 |HGC
BC-B MALE 2000-01-14  [HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [1993-11-21 |[HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2001-08-02 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-01-29 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-12-31 |HGC
e FEMALE  |2001-08-02 |HGC
BC-B FEMALE  |2003-01-04 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2001-08-07 |HGC
BC-A FEMALE  [1999-05-02 |HGC
EWS FEMALE  |2000-02-27 |AIOEWS
BC-A MALE 2000-02-27  [HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [2001-01-11 |HGC
BC-B FEMALE  |2003-01-28 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-04-05 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |1997-11-03 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2000-06-27 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2002-12-07 |HGC
BC-B FEMALE  [1999-05-25 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2002-03-17 |HGC
BC-B FEMALE  [2002-03-16 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [2001-04-05 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  [1999-08-25 |HGC
GENERAL FEMALE  |2001-08-08 |HGC
BC-A FEMALE  |2000-01-01 [BC-A
EWS FEMALE  |2002-04-16 |EWS
BC-A MALE 2002-08-23  [BC-A
GENERAL FEMALE  |1999-10-31 |HGC
BC-A FEMALE  |2000-07-09 |BC-A
e FEMALE  |1999-10-08 |SC
BC-A FEMALE  |2001-04-20 |BC-A
BC-A FEMALE  |2000-12-04 |BC-A
BC-A FEMALE  |1998-08-03 [BC-A
sC FEMALE  |2003-07-16 |SC
BC-A FEMALE  |2001-01-13 [BC-A
BC-B FEMALE  |2002-07-16 |BC-B
e cenanie lanna a1 a1 lewe

Qual. %
90.67
89.09

88.8
88.16
87.6
85.34
84.6
84.48
84.33
83.93
82.83
82.34
82
81.72
81.34
81.26
81.03
80.75
80.4
79.9
79.69
79.69
79.6
79.51
79.48
79.46
79.14
79.1
79.01
78.85
78.56
785
78.49
78.31
78.25
78.1
77.93
77.89
77.86
77.52

77.1

76.93
76.72
76.7
76.44
76.38
76.34
76.24
76
75.67
75.62
75.4
74.97
74.88
74.66
74.52
74.34
74.32
74.07
73.93
73.66
73.66

92 ¢

Alloted College
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education

115 - Govt. College of Education

124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
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Admission Status

Remarks




64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

CB0441806311
CB0443912911
CB0443890811
CB0443303111
CB0443903211
CB0443993811
CB0443726811
CB0443355411
CB0443911211
CB0444033411
CB0443905411
CB0443870311
CB0444018311
CB0443695211
CB0442519611
CB0443889811
CB0443939511
CB0441773211
CB0442012311
CB0443979811
CB0444006411
CB0444019311
CB0444013011
CB0442575211
CB0443965811
CB0442931911
CB0443474711
CB0444568211

82
83
86
88
89
93
96
97
99
105
106
110
113
120
124
130
134
140
143
180
191
204
217|
237
245
266
274

330

NIDHI BHATTI
PRIYA

ASHA

SONIA
POONAM GARWA
NISHA

POOJA
KHUSHI
KAVITA
CHANCHAL
ARJU
GARIMA

ISHA

BHARAT KUMAR
PREETI
KOMAL
SEEMA RANI
KAPIL SAINI
MAMTA
MONIKA
RENU

NISHA YADAV
HARDEEP
SANGEETA
MADHU
MONIKA
ANJALI

PRIYA

RANJIT SINGH
DHARMVIR SINGH
SURESH KUMAR
MAINPAL

DARA SINGH
JAISINGH
RAJENDER
SURESH KUMAR
OMBIR

SUJEET

RAVINDER SINGH
MAHENDER KUMAR
KULDEEP

ASHOK KUMAR
KRISHAN
DHANIRAM
SUBHASH

ASHOK KUMAR
RAMESH

AJIT SINGH

PREM SINGH
DHARMBIR YADAV
TIRLOK CHAND
DALIP SINGH
NARESH KUMAR
SURENDER
SHAMSHER SINGH
SADHU RAM

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

Ne

Ne

SC

EWS

EWS

Ne

BC-A

EWS

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

BC-B

Ne

BC-B

SC

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B
Deprived-SC
BC-B

BC-B
Deprived-SC
Deprived-SC

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

1999-04-25
1999-10-15
2001-05-15
2001-07-08
1993-11-28
1998-07-22
2002-08-03
2003-09-09
2001-02-01
2001-10-13
2002-05-18
1998-11-06
2001-02-08
1999-01-06
2002-08-27
2001-09-21
1995-02-10
1999-12-26
2001-01-17
2001-02-25
1998-02-11
1998-10-01
2000-12-11
1998-04-14
1999-07-22
2000-01-06
2000-08-12
2000-10-10

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

SC

SC

SC

AIOEWS
EWS

SC

BC-A

EWS

BC-A

BC-A

BC-A

BC-B

BC-B

SC

BC-B

SC

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B

BC-B
Deprived-SC
BC-B

BC-B
Deprived-SC
Deprived-SC

73.39
73.38
73.02
72.92

729
72.79
72.69
72.69
72.45

71.9

719
71.52
71.34
70.83
70.52

70.2
69.73
69.48
69.34
67.24
66.34
65.45
64.31
62.83
62.45
61.33
60.69
54.28

115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
115 - Govt. College of Education
115 - Govt. College of Education




