## **Chaudhary Bansi Lal University**

## Hansi Rd, opposite Education Board, B T M Colony, Bhiwani - 127021, Haryana ALLOTMENT LIST (Domicile)

## Round 1

B.Ed. (Science & Arts with Maths Group) - (Phase-I)

SI.No	Application No	Merit Rank	Name	Father Name	Category	Sex	D.O.B.	Alloted Category	Qual. %	Alloted College	Admission Status	Remarks
1	CB0443318711	1 DEVEN	IDER LAMBA	AMARDEEP LAMBA	GENERAL	MALE	2000-04-15	AIO	90.67 115	- Govt. College of Education		
2	CB0443438111	2 TANVI	9	SURESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-08-07	AIO	89.09 124	- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
3	CB0442986511	3 PRIYAN		SURESH KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-12-05	AIO	88.8 115	- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0442965511	4 ABHINI		RAJIV KUMAR	GENERAL	MALE	2001-03-17	AIO		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
5	CB0443842311	5 ROOPA		PRADEEP KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	1998-10-21	AIO		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0441428511			SHIV CHARAN	GENERAL	FEMALE	1999-11-05	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0441346711	7 MUSKA		VIJAY KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-04-05	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
8	CB0442119211	8 ANNU		SATPAL	SC	FEMALE	1997-09-28	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443166211	9 JYOTI		RAJBIR KATARIA	SC	FEMALE	1996-08-08	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
10	CB0441507611	10 UMA		SUNIL KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2002-12-10	AIO		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
11	CB0443754911	11 BHAW	II.	NARESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-08-22	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443341011	12 KAVITA	II.	RAMESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-10-17	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
13	CB0443842211 CB0443424811	13 BINDU		NARENDER SHAMSHER SINGH	GENERAL Deprised SC	FEMALE FEMALE	2001-12-06	HGC HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443424811 CB0442374011	14 ANJALI 15 BANTI	II.	IAI VEER	Deprived-SC	FEMALE	2000-08-12	AIO		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0442374011 CB0443829111	16 SWATI	II.	DESH RAJ	GENERAL GENERAL	FEMALE	2004-10-10 1997-02-09	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri - Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443387411	17 TRIPTI		SURENDER	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-02-15	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443387411 CB0443224611	18 RAVI K		ROHTASH	BC-A	MALE	2001-02-13	AIO		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
	CB0441456011			AJAY KUMAR		MALE	1999-04-28	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0441430011 CB0443840011	20 VANDA	II.	ILAVIHZ	EWS	FEMALE	2000-07-03	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443701411	21 MINAK		RAMKESH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-12-08	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0442981411	22 PRATIK		KAWARPAL	BC-B	FEMALE	2002-01-16	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443758911	23 CHANC	II.	DEVENDER KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2002-10-20	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
24	CB0443764211	24 HARISH		RAJ KUMAR	BC-A	MALE	2000-06-10	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
25	CB0442993911	25 SUHAN		KAILASH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-05-24	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
26	CB0443165411	26 ANJU	9	SANJAY SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-07-29	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
27	CB0441920411	27 RAVINA	A DEVI	SURESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-09-23	HGC	79.14 115	- Govt. College of Education		
28	CB0443218411	28 DEEPA	NSHU SAINI F	RAJENER SAINI	BC-B	MALE	2000-01-14	HGC	79.1 124	- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
29	CB0443961511	29 GARIM	IA MANN	ASHOK KUMAR MANN	GENERAL	FEMALE	1993-11-21	HGC	79.01 115	- Govt. College of Education		
30	CB0443897711	30 RITU	F	PAWAN	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-08-02	HGC	78.85 128	- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
31	CB0441191911	31 ANJALI	II.	RAJESH KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-01-29	HGC	78.56 128	- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
32	CB0443690011	32 ISHU S	II.	MUKESH BHARDWAJ	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-12-31	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443015511	33 KHUSH	II.	VEERBHAN	SC	FEMALE	2001-08-02	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443992311	34 NIDHI	II.	BALJEET	BC-B	FEMALE	2003-01-04	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
35	CB0443125911	35 GARIM		MEHAR SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-08-07	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
	CB0443822011	36 KOMAI	II.	KRISHAN KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-05-02	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0443888511	37 YOGES	II.	OM PRAKASH VED PARKASH	EWS BC-A	FEMALE MALE	2000-02-27	AIOEWS		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0443382711	38 ANUJ 39 SANJU			GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-02-27	HGC HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri - Govt. College of Education		
39 40	CB0442949811 CB0443268911	40 SHEET		BHUPENDER KUMAR	BC-B	FEMALE	2001-01-11 2003-01-28	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
40	CB0443200311			PUPURUPUPURUSHPUPURUPUPURU	БС-Б	LIVIALL	2003-01-28	lide	77.52 115	- dovt. conege of Eddcation		
41	CB0443926911	41 PRPRIY		SHOTPUPURUPUPURUSHPUPURUPU	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-04-05	HGC	77 1 115	- Govt. College of Education		
	050110520511			PURUSHOTAM	OLIVEIU IL		2000 0 1 05		77.1113	Covil College of Education		
42	CB0442894011	42 SUMAI		RANBIR SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1997-11-03	HGC	76.93 124	- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0444001111	43 SAKSHI		RAMDHAN	GENERAL	FEMALE	2000-06-27	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
44	CB0443258811			ANIL KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2002-12-07	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
45	CB0443978211	45 SARITA	A  S	SATYAPAL SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	1999-05-25	HGC	76.44 124	- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
46	CB0443149211	46 BHART	ı  \	VIJAY KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2002-03-17	HGC	76.38 128	- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
47	CB0442318711	47 BHAW	II.	BHUPENDER SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	2002-03-16	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
48	CB0443878911	48 RUBY	II.	NARENDER SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-04-05	HGC		- Govt. College of Education		
49	CB0443979111	49 PRIYAN	II.	SANTOKH SINGH	GENERAL	FEMALE	1999-08-25	HGC		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
50	CB0443164411	52 ANSHU		ANIL KUMAR	GENERAL	FEMALE	2001-08-08	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
51	CB0443958111	53 KAVITA		MAMAN CHAND	BC-A	FEMALE	2000-01-01	BC-A		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443900811	54 PUSHP		SATISH	EWS	FEMALE		EWS		- Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
53	CB0442889711	58 SACHIN			BC-A	MALE	1	BC-A		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0442856911 CB0443844611	59 HEENA 60 MANJU		IITENDER KUMAR	GENERAL BC A	FEMALE FEMALE	1999-10-31	HGC		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri - Govt. College of Education		
		61 PINKI	II.	CHANDBIR RAJKUMAR	BC-A		2000-07-09	BC-A SC		- Govt. College of Education - Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443328711 CB0443356311	61 PINKI 63 ANJALI			SC BC-A	FEMALE FEMALE		BC-A		- Govt. College of Education - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0443880211	65 PRIYAN		BIJENDER SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	1	BC-A		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
	CB0443880211 CB0443925511	70 NEHA		NARESH KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1	BC-A		- Micks College of Education, Ch. Dadri - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education		
	CB0442263411	71 JASMIN		BALWAN	SC SC	FEMALE		SC SC		- Govt. College of Education		
	CB0443975611	75 KALPAI			BC-A	FEMALE	1	BC-A		- MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri		
	CB0443472311	76 MUNN			BC-B	FEMALE		BC-B		- Govt. College of Education		
	CBU113112311	77 NIKSH/			F\A/C	EEMALE		E/V/C		- Govt College of Education	<u> </u>	

64	CB0441806311	82	NIDHI BHATTI	RANJIT SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-04-25	BC-A	73.39	115 - Govt. College of Education
65	CB0443912911	83	PRIYA	DHARMVIR SINGH	BC-A	FEMALE	1999-10-15	BC-A	73.38	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
66	CB0443890811	86	ASHA	SURESH KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	2001-05-15	BC-A	73.02	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
67	CB0443303111	88	SONIA	MAINPAL	sc	FEMALE	2001-07-08	sc	72.92	115 - Govt. College of Education
68	CB0443903211	89	POONAM GARWA	DARA SINGH	sc	FEMALE	1993-11-28	SC	72.9	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
69	CB0443993811	93	NISHA	JAISINGH	sc	FEMALE	1998-07-22	sc	72.79	115 - Govt. College of Education
70	CB0443726811	96	POOJA	RAJENDER	EWS	FEMALE	2002-08-03	AIOEWS	72.69	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
71	CB0443355411	97	KHUSHI	SURESH KUMAR	EWS	FEMALE	2003-09-09	EWS	72.69	115 - Govt. College of Education
72	CB0443911211	99	KAVITA	OMBIR	sc	FEMALE	2001-02-01	SC	72.45	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
73	CB0444033411	105	CHANCHAL	SUJEET	BC-A	FEMALE	2001-10-13	BC-A	71.9	115 - Govt. College of Education
74	CB0443905411	106	ARJU	RAVINDER SINGH	EWS	FEMALE	2002-05-18	EWS	71.9	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
75	CB0443870311	110	GARIMA	MAHENDER KUMAR	BC-A	FEMALE	1998-11-06	BC-A	71.52	115 - Govt. College of Education
76	CB0444018311	113	ISHA	KULDEEP	BC-A	FEMALE	2001-02-08	BC-A	71.34	115 - Govt. College of Education
77	CB0443695211	120	BHARAT KUMAR	ASHOK KUMAR	BC-A	MALE	1999-01-06	BC-A	70.83	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
78	CB0442519611	124	PREETI	KRISHAN	BC-B	FEMALE	2002-08-27	BC-B	70.52	115 - Govt. College of Education
79	CB0443889811	130	KOMAL	DHANIRAM	BC-B	FEMALE	2001-09-21	BC-B	70.2	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
80	CB0443939511	134	SEEMA RANI	SUBHASH	sc	FEMALE	1995-02-10	SC	69.73	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
81	CB0441773211	140	KAPIL SAINI	ASHOK KUMAR	BC-B	MALE	1999-12-26	BC-B	69.48	115 - Govt. College of Education
82	CB0442012311	143	MAMTA	RAMESH	sc	FEMALE	2001-01-17	SC	69.34	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
83	CB0443979811	180	MONIKA	AJIT SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	2001-02-25	BC-B	67.24	115 - Govt. College of Education
84	CB0444006411	193	RENU	PREM SINGH	BC-B	FEMALE	1998-02-11	BC-B	66.34	115 - Govt. College of Education
85	CB0444019311	204	NISHA YADAV	DHARMBIR YADAV	вс-в	FEMALE	1998-10-01	BC-B	65.45	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
86	CB0444013011	217	HARDEEP	TIRLOK CHAND	BC-B	MALE	2000-12-11	BC-B	64.31	124 - Kirorimal (K.M.) College of Education
87	CB0442575211	237	SANGEETA	DALIP SINGH	Deprived-SC	FEMALE	1998-04-14	Deprived-SC	62.83	115 - Govt. College of Education
88	CB0443965811	245	MADHU	NARESH KUMAR	BC-B	FEMALE	1999-07-22	BC-B	62.45	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
89	CB0442931911	266	MONIKA	SURENDER	BC-B	FEMALE	2000-01-06	BC-B	61.33	128 - MLRS College of Education, Ch. Dadri
90	CB0443474711	274	ANJALI	SHAMSHER SINGH	Deprived-SC	FEMALE	2000-08-12	Deprived-SC	60.69	115 - Govt. College of Education
91	CB0444568211	330	PRIYA	SADHU RAM	Deprived-SC	FEMALE	2000-10-10	Deprived-SC	54.28	115 - Govt. College of Education